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Javelin Throw									Girls U17
	Name
	Trial 1
	Trial 2
	Trial 3
	Reorder
	Trial 4
	Best
	Place

	Aimee M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Charlotte L
	X
	17.38
	X
	
	X
	
	

	Chloe B
	35.08
	34.94
	33.13
	
	36.29
	
	

	Chloe P
	X
	29.79
	X
	
	X
	
	

	Codi T
	22.80
	22.02
	22.26
	
	19.47
	
	

	Jenna W
	19.11
	22.76
	20.86
	
	19.23
	
	

	Katie R
	30.79
	29.56
	33.10
	
	25.19
	
	

	Tyla G
	16.73
	19.22
	15.86
	
	16.27
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



